
Hide order summary $267.87

DC DUO 053 Spiced Brown

DND Gel & Polish Diva Duo - 032 Fight For Love

DC DUO 055 Black Ocean

DC DUO 2534 Barefoot Sea

DND Gel & Polish Duo 811 Guava

1

$6.50

1

$6.75

3

$6.50/ea
$19.50

2

$6.50/ea
$13.00

2

$5.95/ea
$11.90

1

Subtotal $250.30

Shipping Free

Taxes $17.57

Total USD $267.87

Order #212604
Confirmed January 20
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Buy again

Expected January 28
UPS 1Z7652F00302867777

On its way
Updated January 25, 2025

This shipment is on its way.

Track order with shop

Contact information

sher-ryann@live.com

Shipping address

Sherry Ann Mungal
12225 Southwest 128th Street
Unit 104 STE#13052
Miami Florida 33186
United States
+18683894143

Shipping method

Free Shipping

Payment

Visa •••• 5831
$267.87
Jan 20, 2025

Billing address

Sherry Ann Mungal
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Sherry Ann Mungal
10813 Northwest 30th Street
BLDG 115 APT WEB-9110
Miami Florida 33172
United States
+18683894143

Refund policy

Shipping policy

Privacy policy

Terms of service
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