

Hide order summary ^	\$267.87
DC DUO 053 Spiced Brown	\$6.50
DND Gel & Polish Diva Duo - 032 Fight For Love	\$6.75
DC DUO 055 Black Ocean \$6.50/ea	\$19.50
DC DUO 2534 Barefoot Sea \$6.50/ea	\$13.00
DND Gel & Polish Duo 811 Guava \$5.95/ea	\$11.90
Subtotal	\$250.30
Shipping	Free
Taxes	\$17.57
Total	usp \$267.87

Order #212604

Confirmed January 20

Buy again

Expected January 28

UPS <u>1Z7652F00302867777</u>

On its way

Updated January 25, 2025

This shipment is on its way.

Track order with shop

Contact information

sher-ryann@live.com

Shipping address

Sherry Ann Mungal 12225 Southwest 128th Street Unit 104 STE#13052 Miami Florida 33186 United States

Shipping method

Free Shipping

+18683894143

Payment

shop Pay

Visa •••• 5831

\$267.87 Jan 20, 2025

Billing address

Sherry Ann Mungal

10813 Northwest 30th Street BLDG 115 APT WEB-9110 Miami Florida 33172 United States +18683894143

Refund policy

Shipping policy

Privacy policy

Terms of service